- 42 =

Carton - ‘Folders

Williams, A-D, 1959-63

Williams, E-I, 1959-62 :

Williams, G. Mennen, 1959-61 (Governor of Michigan)

Williams, J-P, 1959-62

Williams,. R.-Williamsburg, 1959-62

Williamson-Williamsport, 1959-62

Willie-Willis; 1959-62 C

Willo-Wils, 1959-62

Wilson, A-D, 1959-62

Wilson, E=H, 1959-62

Wilson, J=-P, 1959-62

Wilson, R-Wims, 1959-62

Wina~Wini, 1959-62

Wink-Wins, 1959-62

Wint-Wirt, 1959-62

Wisc~-Wist, 1959-63

Wita-Witp, 1959-62

Witt-Wok, 1959-62

Wola-Wolfb, 1959-62

Wolfe-Wolfs, 1959-62

Wolg-Won, 1959-62

. Wood, A-V, 1959-62 : ' : :
Woodb-Woodr, 1959-62 | o ©o102
Woodland, Cecil, 1959-62 | ' ‘ ‘ o
Woods-Woodworth, 1959-62 ‘ ‘ ‘ Ce

Wool-Woot, 1959=62 | S o
Wore-Worl, 1959~62

World-World's, 1959<62

Worm-Wri, 1959-62

Wright, B-H, 1959-62

Wright, J-P, 1959-62

Wright, R.-Wrye, 1959-62

Wu-Wy, 1959-62

Wyand, C. S., 1959-62

Wyoming-X, 1959-~62 .

Yab-Yap, 1959-62

Yale and Towne Mapufacturing Company, 1961-62

Yar-Yaw, 1959-62

Ye-Y1l, 1959-63

Yellow Cab.Company, 1961-62

Yetter, Van D, Jr., 1959-61

Yab-You, 1959-62 ‘

Yorgey, Commodore W., 1959

York, A-W, 1959-62

Young, A-H, 1959-62

Young, B-Yuv, 1959-62

Young, Democrats, 1959-62

Young, J-W, 1959-62

Young Mrs. Joseph, 1959-63 (Isabel)

Young Men's Christian Association, 1959-62

Young Women's Christian Association, 1959-62 : 103 »
Youth, 1959-62 ; (end) -
Zaa-Zam, 1959-62 L

R il ik el il ek s ) S T S S P NP PR TS S P SR S S S A I TSP I S S S S



Zan-Zb, 1959-62
Zea-Zel, 1959-62
Zem-19, 1959-62
Zia-Zil, 1959-62
Zim, 1959-62
Zin-Zn, 1959-62
Zo-Zs, 1959-62
Zu-72y, 1959-62

Zurp, Everett F., 1959 62 (Erie County)

-
(@]
=
o
=
en

Iz




,ﬁfi ; MG-l9luDavid L. Cawrenbe Papers
R . A, Governor's Papers
‘ Legislative File

 ‘Legislative File, 1959-63

Acts, 1959-61
1959
Nos., 1-423
Nos. 424-730
Nos. 731-791
1961
Nos. 1-300
Nos. 301-650
- Nos. 651-712
AFL-CIO0, 1960-61
Agriculture, Dept. of, 1960-61

*nwApproprlatlon Acts, 1959-62
'Approprlatlons, 1961 (includes Penn State University)

Area Redevelopment, 1959-60

Banking, 1960-61

Citizens' Groups, 1960-61 (Proposed Legislation)
Civil Liberties Union, 1959-60 ;
Civil Service Commission, 1959-61

Commerce, Dept. of, 1959-61

Fair Housing, 1959-61

Federal Legislation, 1960-61

Fish Commission, 1959-61

" Forand Bill, 1959-60

Forest and Waters, Dept. of, 1959-61

Gambling, 1959 '

Game Commission, 1959-61.

Gasoline Tax Refund, 1961 (Cemetery Assoc1atlons)
Governor's Committee on Education, 1961 |
Health, 1960-61

Highway, Dept. of, 1959-61

Highway Safety Program, 1959-61

Historical and Museum Commission

House Bills, 1959-62

-~ 1959
No. 3
" Nos. 3-319
Nos. 322-1738
1961
Nos. 6-226

Nos. 226-1561
Nos. 1570-~1846
1962 .
House Resolutions, 1959-62
Insurance, Dept. of, 1959-61
Internal Affairs, 1959-61
Joint Resplutions, 1959
Joint Resolutions Adopted, 1961 :
Joint State Government Commission, 1960 - i

Cart0n 

:Folders

o }
el 14
2 12
3 3
o n
4 14
5 4

1
o _
=
1
1
1
1
1
o1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2.
Z-
sl
.ABV
7 12
8. 11,
SR 3
9 13
10 - 4
: 1
.
1l
1
1
l.
w1



!

Judges, 1959 : ‘
Justice, Dept. of, 1959-61 ‘ K
Labor and Industry, Dept. of, 1959- 61
Legislative Accomplishments, 1960-62
Legislative Recommendations, 1959-61
Legislative Recommendations, 1961-62
Life Insurance Inheritance Tax, 1961
Liquor Control Board, 1959-61
Military Affairs, Dept. of, 1959-61
Milk Control Commission, 1959-62
Mines and Mineral Industrles, Dept. of, 1959-61
. Mobile ‘Homes, 1961 '
Parole Board, 1959-61
Pharmacy Board, 1959-62 -~
Printed Material, 1959-63
Property and Supplies, Dept. of, 1959-60
Public Employes, 1959
Public Instruction, Dept. of, 1959-61
‘Public :Utilities Commission, 1961
Pure Food Commission, 1960-61
Resolutions Adopted, 1962
Revenue, Dept. ofy 1959-61
School District Reqrganization, 1961-62
" Senate Bills, 1961
Senate Resolutions, 1961-62
State, D@Pto of, 1959w61l
State Planning Board, 1959-61
State Police, 1959-61
~Taxes, 1959-61

1959 :

1959-1961
Television Licensing, 1961
Traffic Safety Center, 1959
Unemployment Compensation, 1959
Vetoes, 1959-61 :
Welfare, Dept. of, 1959-61

?&\:u;qg ‘

Folders

Carton
1
2
1
11 2
‘ 1
]l
1
1
1
1
1
1
5 .
1
1
2
1
1
1
, 2.
12 1
9
2
1
1 .
l .
(%R d)

N RO = R



MG-191 David L. Lawrence Papers
A. Governor's Papers
Appointments File

Q.OartonfliFoldefs

-

- Appointments File
Justice of the Peace and Alderman, 1959-63 S S
i | ' o '18

Adams-Butler 1l ,
- Butler-Delaware .2 ‘16
Elk-Lycoming 3 14
'McKean=Union 4 14
- - Venengo-York .5 . 8
Statutory, 1959-63 .
‘Live Files - | ‘ L
Advisory Board on Problems of Older Workers 6 o1

Advisory Council (State) ‘ ‘ ‘
Advisory Health Board S i
Aeronautics Commission (Pennsylvania) ol
Aging (Advisory Council) L o
Alcoholism (Advisory Council) RUSEE .o
Allentown State Hospital - . 1
Anthracite Commibtee . ‘ : o o
- Apprenticeship and Training Council
- Apbitration of Claims (Board of) ,
Architects (State Board of Examiners) ' R ol
Armory Board of State of Pennsylvania ' o .
Art Commission
Athletic Commission :
Atomic Energy Committee (Interdepartmental)
Banking Board, : , o1
- Barber Examiners, (State Board) | . !
" Blind (Advisory Committee) ' ‘ R
Bloomsburg State Teachers' College

Brandywine Battlefield Park Commission | BRI
Building and Loan Board \ ; o '
Bushy Run Battlefield Commission ‘ o I |

California State Teachers' College

Canonsburg Youth Development Center , o ,

Cheyney State Teachers' College ’ ’ 11

Children and Youth ‘ ‘ ‘
Advisory Committee

Governor's Committee 1
Chiropractic Examiners (State Board of) ' Lo N
Civil Rights (State Advisory Committee) T R
Civil Seryice Commission (State) Lo
Civil War Centennial Commission ' R T

Clarion State Teachers! College
Connellsville State Hospital
Constitutional Revision (Commission)
Controller (Northampton County) : , S
Cosmetology (State Board) . 1
County Board of Assistance (General) / .



. County Board of Assistance (General)
Dairy Farm (Governor's Committee on Health Inspection)
Dairy Farmers: Northeastern Pa. Committee
- Danville State Hospital
Deaf (Committee on Problems)
" Deaf (Pennsylvania State Oral School)
... ,Delaware, River Basin Commission
' 'Delaware River Basin Committee (Advisory)
Delaware River Joint Toll Bridge Commission
Delaware River Port Authority
Dental Council and Examining Board
- . DPepartmental Heads :
. Dixmont State Hospital
Drug, Device and Cosmetic Board ~
East Stroudsburg State Teachers' College
Eastern Pennsylvania Psychiatric Institute
Eastern State School and Hospital
Eastern Youth Development Centers
Economic Development (Governor's Council)
" Edinboro State Teachers' College
Education -
Advisory Commitftee to State Council
Governor's Committee |
State Council :
Eightieth Division History Commission
Embreeville State Hospital
Engineers (State Registration Board)
Erie (Pennsylvania State Park and Harbor Commission)
Farview State Hospital
Fish Commission (Pennsylvania)
Fisheries Commission (Great Lakes)
Flood Control Commission
Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act (Commission for Drafting)
Funeral Directors (State Board)
Game Commission (Pennsylvania)
General State Authority
Geographic Board :
Gettysburg and Lincoln's Gettysburg Address
Commission
Hamburg State School and Hospital
Handicapped
Advisory Council on Affairs
, Governor's Committee
Haverford. State Hospital
Hazleton State Hospital
Health, Education and Welfare (Interdepartmental)
Highway and Bridge Authority
Historical and Museum Commission
Hollidaysburg State Hospital
Hospital Advisory Committee (Special and General)
Hospital Study Commission
Housing Agency
Housing Authorities (City and County)

Al

Carton  Folders

1
1

=



" Carton .

fFoldefs

" Housing Authorities (City and County) ‘ 7
Human Relations Commission ‘
Indiana State Teachers' College
Industrial Board
Industrial Development Authority
Interstate 0il Compact Commission
Judges (inc. Judges Commission-Juvenile Ct.)
Kutztown State Teachers' College
Labor Management ‘
Advisory Committee
Citizens Committee
Labor Relations Board
‘Laurelton State Village
Library Development (Advisory Council) <
Lincoln Sesquicentennial Commission
Liquor Control Board
Lock Haven State Teachers' College
Locust Mountain State Hospital
.Magistrates (Philadelphia)
Major League Baseball Club in Philadelphia
Mansfield State Teachers' College
Mass Transportatipn (Citizens' Committee on Problems)
Medical Education and Llcensure
Mental Health
Advisory Couneil
Interstate Compact
Research Foundation
Milk Control Commission
- Millersville State Teachers' College '
Mine Drainage Commission . (Anthracite)
Mine Inspectors'(Anthracite and Bituminous)
Mine Inspectors' and Electrial Inspectors’
Examining Board (Bituminous)
Mine Study Commission (Anthracite)
Miscellaneous
Motion Picture Contrel (Study Board)
Nanticoke State Hospital ‘
National Guard (General Officers)
Niagara Flagship Commission
Nurse Examiners (State Board)
0il and Gas
Conservation Commission
" Inspectors'
Inspectors' Examining Board
Optometrical Examiners
Osteopathic Examiners
Parkway Commission
Parole
Pharmacy (State Board)
Philadelphia Registration Commission
Philadelphia State Hospital.

1
1



Philipsburg State Hospital
" Planning Board (State)
Polk 'State School
- Potomac River Basin for Commonwealth .of Pa.
Public Accountants (State Board for Examination)
Public Assistance (Advisory Board)
" Public Safety Commission
Public Service Institute Board
Public Utility Commission
Public Welfare (State Board)
Racing Commission (Harness)
Real Estate Commission
Recreation in Pennsylvania (Governor's Advisory Council)
Redevelopment Committee Area Citizens
Register, Recorder and Clerk of the Orphans' Court
(Susquehanna County)
Rescue Committee (International)

- Retirement Board

Municipal Employees

- Public School Employees
Retreat State Hospital

Safety Council (Traffic)

Sanitary Water Board

' Scotland School for Veterans' Children

Securities Commission (Pennsylvania)
Selinsgrove State School

Shippensburg State Teachers' College

Slippery Rock State Teachers' College

Soil Conservation Commission '
Soldiers' and Sailors' Home

Somerset State Hospital

State University (Pennsylvania)

Susquehanna River Basin Advisory Committee

Tax Equalization Board

Torrance State Hospital .
Training for Employment (Interdepartmental Committee)
Turnpike Commission (Pennsylvania)
Unemployment Compensation Board of Review
Uniform State Laws (Board of Commissioners)
United Nations l4th Anniversary, October 24, 1959
Valley Forge Park Commission

Veterans' Commission

Warren State Hospital

Water Vehicle Safety (Advisory Committee)
Welfare Commission (State and Local)

Welfare and Public Assistance (Committee to effect merger)

Wernersville State Hospital

' West Chester State Teachers' College

Western State School and Hospital
Woodville State Hospital
Workman's Compensation Board
Workman's Compensation Referees

Carton . Folders

o e



0K Files

Advisory Board

Advisory Health Board

. Aeronautics Commission

Aging (Advisory Committee for)
_Air Pollution Commission

Allentown'State Hospital
Anthracite Committee,
Apprenticeship Council
Apprenticeship and Trainihg Council
Arbitration of Claime Board .
Architects (State: Board of Examiners)
Armory Board of the State of Pennsylvania
Arts Commission -
Ashland State Hospital
Athletic Commission
Atlantic State Marine Fisheries Commission
Banking Board '
Barber Examiners' (State Board)
Blind (Advisory Committee for)
Bloomsburg State Teachers' College
Blossburg State Hpspital
Brandywine Battlefield Park Commission
Building and Loan Board '
Bushy Run Battlefield Commission
Business Development Credit Corporation
California State Teachers' College
Canonsburg Youth Development Center:
Cheyney State Teachers' College
Children and Youth

Advisory Committee

Governor's Committee
Chiropody Examiners (State Board)
Chiropractic Examiners (State Board)
Civil Service Commission (State)
Clarion State Teachers' College
Clark Summit State Hospital

Clerk of Courts-Cambria & Montgomery Counties)

Coal Research Board

' Coaldale State Hospital

Connellsville State Hospital
Constitution Adoption, 175th Anniversary
- (Resolution)
Controller
Beaver Co.
Delaware Co.
Coroner
Allegheny Co.
Centre Co. ,
Crawford Co.
Mifflin Co.
Pike Co.
Potter Co..

-Carton h'F0lders

I

QR



Cosmetology (State Board)
" County Boards of Assistance, A-Y
* Danville State Hospital
Data Processing Evaluation
Deaf @ommlttee on Problems of Pennsylvania State
Oral School) 7 ‘
- Defense (State Council of Civil)
Delaware Joint Toll Bridge Commission
Delaware River and Navigable Tributaries
Delaware River Port Authority
Pental Couneil and Examining Board
Departmental ‘Heads
Dixmont State Hospital

. Drug, Device and Cosmetic Board (Pa.)

East Stroudsburg State Teachers' College
. Eastern Pennsylvania Psychiatric Institute
Eastern State School and Hospital
Eastern Youth Development Centers
Ebensburg State School and Hospital
Edinboro State Teachers' College
Education
Advisory Committee
Committee '
Governor's Committee of 100
Governor's Higher Educ. Commission
State Council
Embreeville State Hospital
Engineers (State Registration Board)
Erie, Pennsylvania State Park and Harbor Commission
Executive Board
Farm Products Show Commission
Farview State Hospital
Fish Commission (Pennsylvania)
Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act
Funeral Directors (State Board) X
Game Commission (Pennsylvania)
General Boards and Commissions
General State Authority
Geographic Board
- Gettysburg and Lincoln's Gettysburg Address
Commission
Great Lakes Commission
Hamburg State School and Hospital
Handicapped (Governor's Committee)
Harrisburg State Hospital
Haverford State Hospital
Hazléton State Hospital
"Heritage Committee
Highway and Bridge Authority
Highway Professional Personnel Board
Historical and Museum Commission

 Carton -~

‘Folders

10

- 22

1

=

b

=

TN

o



Lackawanna County Orphans' Court
Lebanon -County Common Pleas Court
Lehigh County Common Pleas Court

-~ Carton  : Folders
Hollidaysburg State Hospital L 11 1
- Hospital (Advisory Committee, General and Special) L ‘ :
Hospital Council (Advisory) 1
Hospital Study Commission '
.. Housing Authority ,
. Allentown .
- Altoona - ‘
Bethlehem 1
Carbondale
Chester .
Connellsville "
Easton L,
Erie i
Harrisburg
Hazleton = 1
Johnstown
Lancaster
McKeesport
Meadville 1
Nanticoke
0il City .
Pittston , :
Pottsville 1
Reading 1
York ‘ i
Delaware County ~1
Lackawanna
Luzerne 4
Westmoreland 1
 Human Relations Commission o
Indiana State Teachers' College vl
Industrial Board
Industrial Development Authority ‘1
Interstate Cooperation (Pennsylvania Commission) '
Interstate 0il Compact Commission . 1
"Judges '
Allegheny County Court
Allegheny County, Common Pleas Court
Allegheny County Juvenile Court 1
Berks County Common Pleas Court ‘
Bucks County Common Pleas Court
Cambria County Common Pleas Court 1
" Chester County Common Pleas Court
Chester County Common Pleas Court 15th District s
Dauphin County Common Pleas Court 1
Dauphin County Orphans' Court
Elk County, Associate -
Fayette County Common Pleas Court 1
Juniata County, Associate
Lackawanna County Common Pleas Court, 45th District _
1



 Caf£bn'  Folders

Luzerne County Common Pleas Court . ‘ ,
Luzerne County Separate Orphans' Court ‘ T
Monroe County, Associate SRR PR ;
Montgomery County, Common Pleas Court SIS S .
Philadelphia County, Common Pleas Court ‘ : SRR b
Philadelphia County, Municipal Court B S
Philadelphia County, Orphans' Court

Sehuylkill County Common Pleas Court o1
Snyder and Union Counties Common Pleas Court, (President) ‘

Supreme Court (Pennsylvania)
Venango County Common Pleas Court
York County Common Pleas Court

Juvenile Court Judges' Commission 1
Kutztown State Teachers' College 1
Labor Camps (Advisory Council on Revisisn of Regulations) 1
Labor Relations Board :

Laurelton State Village L
Library Development 1
- Liquor Control Board (inc. Pa. Examiners) 1

Lock Haven State Teachers' College ’ .
Locust Mountain State Hospital ‘ . |
‘Magistrates (Philadelphia) N
Mansfield State Teachers' College
Mayview State Hospital |
Medical Education and Licensure (State Board) - 12
Mehtal Health |

Advisery Committee

Advisory Council

Research Foundation
Migratory Labor (Governor's Committee)
Military Advisory Commission
Military Reservation Commission ' S

-

]

* Milk Control Commission

© Milk Promotion Committee for 1960 o : o
Millersville State Teachers' College . : o o ol
Mine Drainage Commission (Anthracite) o oy

Mine Inspectors' (Anthracite & Bituminous) 1
Mine Inspectors' Examining Board (Anthracite & Bituminous) 1
Mine Law Study Commission (Anthracite)

Mine Law Study Commission (Bituminous) ' IR PP
Miscellanegus Correspondence o
Miscellaneous Correspondence ‘ S |
Mption Picture Control Board L
Nanticoke State Hospital : T |

National Guard (Pennsylvania)
Natural Resources (Interdepartmental Committee) R
Norristown State Hospital : ' 1
Nurse Examining (State Board) ’ ST
Ohio River Valley Water Sanitation Commission
0il and Gas '

Conservation Commission

Inspectors'

Inspectors' Examining Board



- ‘Cartoh, Folders

Optometrical Examiners' | ‘
Osteopathic Examiners' , L 1
Parole Board . : 1
Pennhurst State School |

Pharmacy (State Board)

'Philadelphia Major League Baseball Club
Philadelphia Metropolitan Area Study Commission
Philadelphia Registration Commission
Philadelphia State Hospital _ . _
Philipsburg State Hospital T 1
Planning Board ‘ ) A

FIRINVI A

Polk State School 1
Pollution (Air Commission) 1
Potomac River Basin
Private School. Licensing Board = 1
Prothonotary (Susquehanna County) 1
" public Accountants (State Board for the Examination)
Public Assistance (Advisory Committee) ‘
Public Health Survey 13 2
Public Service Institute Board ‘ : 1
Public Utility Commission (Pennsylvania) S
Public Welfare (State Board) 1
lv

Racing Commissiorl (State Harness)

Real Estate Commission: | S

Register of Wills : ' s |
Cumberland County ‘ : : SN
‘Lackawanna County
Luzerne County .
Philadelphia County

- Washington County

" Retirement Board (Municipal, Public School, State Employees)
Retreat State Hospital ; o , :
Sanitary Water Board D o1
Scotland School for Veterans' Children R T

Scranton State School . o ol
Securities Commission (Pennsylvania) ~ A ‘ '
Selinsgrove State School -

Shamokin State Hospital e ‘1
Sheriff of McKean County :
Shippensburg State Teachers' College _
Slippery Rock State Teachers' College _ . » 1.
Soil Conservation Commission SR
Soldiers' and Sailors' Home

Somerset State Hospital . ‘ oo 1
State University : | - , ‘
Statistical Information (Governor's Advisory Council) , ‘ _ ol

Steel Strike (Governor's Coordinating Committee)
Tax Advisory Committee '
Tax Equalization Board :
Thaddeus Stevens Trade School . A
Torrance State School S . - ,
Treasurer,

Indiana County

Lackawanna County



. Carton  Folders

Mercer County 1
Snyder Coupty
Turnpike Commission
Unemployment Compensation
Appeals Referees
Board of Review
Fund
Uniform State Laws (Board of Commiseioners)
Valley Forge Park Commission
Veterans' Commission
Veterinary Medical Examinera!
Warren State Hospital \
Washington Crossing Park Commission _ v
Water Vehicle Safety ‘ , 1
Welfare Commission (State and Local) - -
Welfare and Public Assistance

i i

Wernersville State Hospital | 1
West Chester State Teachers' College ‘

. Western Mental Health Center . 1
‘Western State School and Hospital o
Western Youth Development Centers

. White Haven State School and Hospital ‘ 1

" "Woodville State Hpspital o '
Workman's" Compensation Board

Workman's ' Compensation Referees . 1
Dead File , N
Aging (Governor's Committee on) - 1

Agriculture (Secretary of)
Attorney General '
Banking (Secretary of)
Blind (State Council)
Cabinet Appointments .
Commerce (Secretary of) : L - S
Coroner (Allegheny County) ‘ -
Fish Commission , ;
Forest and Waters (Secretary of) . '
Game Commission
General-Departmental Heads
Health (Secretary of)
Highway (Secretary of)
Historical and Museum Commission
Insurance Commission -
Judges '
- Allegheny County, Common Pleas Court
Allegheny County, Juvenile Court
Berks County, Common Pleas Court
Bucks County, Common Pleas Court
Cambria County, Common Pleas Court
Chester County, Common Pleas Court
Chester County, Common Pleas Court
Lackawanna County, Common Pleas Court

=

—

o



& ; " Carton ' Folders
S ' : ) )
LéhighjCounty, Common Pleas Court
- Luzerne County, Orphans Court . : o
Philladelphia County, Commeon Pleas” fourt ' ' R
Schuylkill County i R ‘
Supreme: Court (Pennsylvania) ki
Venango County, Common Pleas Court,
Labor: and Industry, (Secretary of) =
Labor and Industry, (Temporary File)
Labor and Industry, (Temporary File)
Librfaries (Commission on Public)
Liquor Control Board
Magistrate Court
Mining (Secretary of)
Optometrical Examiners -
Public Assistance
. Public Utility Commission .
Real Estate Commission : o 1
Register of Wills
Bradford County
Washington County 5
Scotland School for Veterans' Children 1
Sheriff (Northumierland County)
State Police Commissioner
Welfare (Secretary of) 15
White House Conference of the Aging - (END) .
White House Confershce of the Aging
White House Conference on Children and Youth, 1960
White House Conference on Youth and Development . ‘
Workman's Compensation Board ’ s

-

I

EEESE R

T l;iv-"" e e



MG-191 David L. Lawrence Papers
A. Governor's Papers
Press Releases !

 ”Carton Folders

\

" Press Releases, 1959-1963 ‘
30

Jans 6 - Oct. 20, 1959 (incd folder Apr.-Dec. 1958) 1

Oct. 21, 1959-0ct. 22, 1960 2 L 27

Octs 23, 1960=Nov. 22, 1961 3 36

Nev. 27, 1961-Dee. 10, 1962 ‘ ‘ 4 36

Dec. 10, 1962-Jdan. 14, 1963 (inc. Card File box to Press 5 3
Releases, Statements, Speeches, & Proclamations) (END)



